Part Lists & Sheme Brushless Blower, DEWALT DCM562P1
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Product
Number

90613988
90614957
90616334
90616020
90620291
90615033
90614111
90614091
90605685
90610773
90605734
90605688
90608646
90605686
90611827
330019-31
90611771
90605114
90605748
90609997
90611830
90617442
90620643
90622640
90622014

N394624

N450537
N108694
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Product Description

HOUSING SA
CAGE
MOTOR SA
MODULE
TUBE

INLET CAP
HOUSING
PIN
TRIGGER
NUT M4
CAM

SPRING
WASHER THRUST
ACTUATOR
SCREW
SCREW

CLIP
SWITCH
CLIP

SPRING TORSION
SCREW
SCREW
FOAM

TUBE SA
SUPPRESSOR

BATTERY 18V - 5.0AH -
90WH

CHARGER 10.8V - 18V
GREASE

Type

HOUSING
& Baffle

STATOR

M4 X 25
M3x12 - T10 - Zinc

PLASTIC

Li-lon - DCB184-XJ

DCB115-GB - 4.0A
NYE,NYOGEL 30ml



